Bollergd Stutteri
Macjack

Fam. E. Nagell-Erichsen
Fredde

Fredensborg Stutteri
Erasmus

Gulbrand Gjestvang
C Moon

Kill That Cat
Hampus G
Hongkong Sandy
Totalt

Wenche Hestad
Caiado

Ingrid Foss Knutsen
Zafrangar

Las Pampas Polo Team
Mount Aventine

The Singing Butler
Lynghonning

Totalt

Johan C Lgken
Mestre dos Magos

Hanne Radstoga
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210750

46 800

35400

4500

0

69 013
38 100
111613

85 000

26 800

14 575
48 325
10 300
73 200

93 450



Stogas Dancer
Stogas Fairytale
Totalt

Inger Skrede
Pirlo

St.Petersburg Stables
Dickie Dickens

Stall Borders og Kristin Smith
DJ's Dream

Stall EOS

The Notorious
Dardenne
Totalt

Stall GM
Smooth Escape
Perfect lllusion
Twisted

Totalt

Stall Hope
Chili Explosion
Lollipop
Oliver

Fair Line
Totalt

Stall Langgard
This Is Gratass
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57 700
69 625
127 325

82750

36 000

6 400
6 400

122 700
148 950

85 600
357 250

63 250
0

69 450
3 800
136 500

13 200



Stall Maiann
Dark Money

Stall RH
Cincinnatus

Stall Solveig
Minas Tirith

Monica Veseth
Black Million
Killer Queen
Speed Racer
Totalt

Buck Racing
Buckybelle
Hot Bubbles
Buckwalk
Buckybabe
Buckyboy
Totalt

Stutteri Ekra Gard

Time to Dream
Sir Aircross
Crossroad Blues
Totalt

Einar Nagell-Erichsen
Queen of Antarktis
Angel Of Course

11

17

25

O N BB DN

26

11
19

N O ON

N R P O O O

N O R R

O L W

N P, P O O O

N O R R

w NN, O O O = = O O

w w o o

91 800

18 100

23 875

142 938
31200
14 800

188 938

0

3250
5200
89 650
91450
189 550

40 000
46 750
83 400
170150

125 000
49 175



Totalt

@ien Gard
Semper Fi

| Rest My Case
Totalt

Storfjord Stutteri
Punktum Finale
Calcaterre

Totalt

Bghler, Oppegaard og @stberg
Arne

Maria Robertz
Gold Rush
Lyanna TG
Cardhu

Totalt

Norwegian Racehorse Breeding AS
Norok

Norlando

Totalt

Rigmor T. Bjervig
Sir Vincit

Robertz og Torgersen
Aconcagua

Stall Symbol
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174175

169 600
160 100
329700

46 650
28 000
74 650

93 700
7 200
40 875
141775

38 900
4500
43 400

38 000



Slim Revenge
Juveniledelinquent
Totalt

Major Racing Stable
No Compromise

Fam. Vergara
Sound of Silence

K. O. Arnesen og Black Moon Breeding
Purple Ace

Jennifer A

Cam Tree

Lady Maleficent

Famous Riff

Powerplay

Totalt

Asak Hestesenter ANS
Asaks Ambition

Alexandra Torgersen
My Birdie

Robertz og Loe
Just Like Poppy
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88 000
5000
93 000

34 800

6 000

295 000
25200
29 200
9 000
107 400
2500

468 300

72325

90 000

31150



